Ky6ok FBY "MockoBckas akagemus niasaHus” 4 atan
Mocksa, 28. - 29.9.2023

AucTtaHuma 1
28.09.2023 - 13:50

JeBoukn, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb

9-10 ner
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

Hopmartwms Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 4:47.00 / Hopmartus |l toH. pa3psag 9 +: 4:09.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 3:29.00 /
Hopmartwus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 2:58.00 / Hopmatus Il pa3pag 9 +: 2:40.00 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 2:24.25

3annbiB 1 n3 24

1 MbICAUEBA, AnekcaHapa
2 PA3YMOBA, CtetpaHus

3 MNKOHHUWKOBA, MapuHa
4 VIBAHOBA, Codns

5 CENNE3HEBA, ApuHa

6 KM3EEBA, ApuHa

7 XXNBKOBA, Banepus

8 BOPUCOBA, AHHa

3annbiB 2 U3 24

1 CAMOWNOBA, EneHa

2 HYPUOANHOBA, Apuwa

3 TPOPVMOBA, AHa

4 KATPEYKO, Mupocnasa
5 COKOPYTOBA, 3Ba

6 PEJOPOBA, Bacunuca

7 NATELKAA, Mupocnasa
8 XYCAMHOBA, [unaHa

3annbiB 3 U3 24

1 MbICAYEBA, EBreHus

2 MNNUIMEHKO, Buktopus
3 CEOOBA, Muna

4 AKMMOBA, Bapsapa

5 AHAPEEBA , BepoHuka
6 ACAOYAA, Oapba

7 BJIACOBA, ApuHa

8 BOPOHWHA, Miob6asa

3annbiB 4 n3 24

1 BABbIHNHA, Mupocnasa
2 KYPOELOOBA, Taucus

3 TPNBOBA, Mapus

4 WWHLWWP, AnaHa

5 CKOTIMVHA, VpnHa

6 KAMNYCTbAHOBA, Codbs
7 NYHKOBA, Mapus

8 BOPOIIAEBA, Bepa

loa poxaeHuns

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
13
13
14
13
14
14

14
14
13
14
14
13
14
13

14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14

MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "TaraHka"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBsa"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBsa"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBsa"
MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "Mepugunan"

MAI "KOHbIiA"
MATI "TaraHka"
MATI "buTuya"

MAI "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "Butya"

MAIN "MeaBepgkoBa"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBa"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBa"

MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "Mapyc"

MAI "KOHbIiA"
MAI "KOHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIN "MepugmnaH"
MAI "Mapyc"

MAIN "MeaBegkoBsa"

MAI "MepugnaHn"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAI "HOXHbIin"
MAI "Mapyc”
MAI "HOXHbIin"
MAI "Mapyc"
MAI "Mapyc"
MAI "MepungmnaH"

4:30.34
4:29.25
4:24.50
4:20.00
4:20.00
4:25.00
4:30.00
4:50.00

4:20.00
4:15.00
4:10.00
4:09.00
4:10.00
4:10.00
4:19.00
4:20.00

4:04.78
4:04.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:04.00
4:05.00

3:55.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:45.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:55.00
3:55.00

BacceliH CK "KocuHo", 50 meTpoB
28-29.09.2023

https://msa.mossport.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpauum BpeMeHN
ALGE TIMING

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino 28.09.2023 15:33 - CtpaHuua 1



Ky6ok FBY "MockoBckas akagemus niasaHus” 4 atan

Mocksa, 28. - 29.9.2023

OucTtaHuusa 1, Aeoukn, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

3annbiB 5 n3 24

1 TOAYA, MunaHa

2 MNOCIIEJIOBA, BapBapa
3 JIEBELWLOBA, Bacunuca
4 TPNWNHA, 3nata

5 NAMNHA, KceHus

6 OAHOLIOBWNHA, Oapbs
7 XXETHOBA, Bacunuca
8 30JIOTOBA, AHHa

3annbiB 6 U3 24
1 NMEPEBA3KWMHA, EBreHus

2 EME/IbAHOBA, AHacTacus

3 N'PEYKVMHA, Bapsapa
YCKOBA, AHacTacus
YCTUHOBA, HOnus
AHYEHKO, TaTtbsHa
MENELUKWHA, KOnusa
YCTUHOBA, fapbs

o~NO 01 b

3annbiB 7 13 24

1 LLAPEFOPO/ILIEBA, YnibsiHa

2 LWAIOPOBA, Bacunuca
3 AKOITOBA, BapBsapa

4 MATBEEBA, Taucus

5 CKPABUHA, ApuHa

6 NOCTYUUWN, Mapus

7 YEPHSAK, EkaTepuHa

8 NMYTUNNHA, fapbs

3ansibiB 8 n3 24
1 MMAAKMX, EnusaBeTta

2 WWOPHMKOBA, Ennszaeseta

3 3AXAPOBA, NpuHa

4 3VKEEBA, Codmsi
KYAPALWOBA, KOnusa
BEPACKWHA, Codobsi
BEPE3WNHA, AHacTacusa
TAPACOBA, YnbsHa

(&)

0 ~NO®

3annbiB 9 n3 24

1 PAFO3MHA, Codbs

2 KBAPJOHOBA, AHHa

3 KOCTUKOBA, Kupa

4 CMNPHOBA, Bacunuca
5 NOCTYUUW, Dxynns

6 HECTEPKWMHA, Onbra
7 ACATYPOBA, Bepa

8 UIMATOBA, MenaHus

14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13

13
14
13
13
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

14
13
14
14
14
13
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIN "MepugmaH"
MAIN "KocnHo"
MAI "Mapyc"

MATI "buTuya"
MATI "Mapyc"
MATI "buTuya"
MAIN "MepnBenKoBo
MAI "Mapyc"
MAI "Mapyc"
MAIN "MepnBenKoBo
MAI "Mapyc"

MATI "Mapyc"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MAIN "MepaBepgkoBo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIN "MepnBenKoBo

MAIN "MepnBenKoBo
MAIN "MepnBenKoBo
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugnaHn"
MAIN "MepnBenKoBo
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"

MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MAIN "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"

3:45.00
3:45.00
3:42.00
3:40.00
3:41.00
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:45.00

3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:39.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.00

3:38.00
3:36.62
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:38.00
3:38.00

3:34.00
3:33.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:33.00
3:33.00
3:35.00

3:30.00
3:29.00
3:29.00
3:29.00
3:29.00
3:29.00
3:30.00
3:30.00

BacceliH CK "KocuHo", 50 meTpoB
28-29.09.2023

https://msa.mossport.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpauum BpeMeHN

ALGE TIMING

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

28.09.2023 15:33 - CtpaHuua 2



Ky6ok FBY "MockoBckas akagemus niasaHus” 4 atan
Mocksa, 28. - 29.9.2023

OucTtaHuusa 1, Aeoukn, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

3annbiB 10 n3 24

1 NBAHOBA, EkaTepuHa 13 MATI "OXHbIiA" 3:29.00
2 NYBPOBCKAA, EBpokua 14  MATI "XoBpuHO" 3:28.00
3 MUTPOLWKWMHA, AnaHa 14  MAI "MegBenkoso" 3:27.00
4 ANALOBEBA , Malis 14 MATI "KocuHo" 3:26.00
5 MAJIOBA, EkatepuHa 14  MAI "Mepugnan" 3:26.00
6 LbIBAKOBA, Basnepus 13  MAI "MegBenkoso" 3:27.00
7 MNPOXXKOBA, AHHa 13 MATM "burtua” 3:29.00
8 KOCWNYEHKO, AHHa 14  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:29.00

3annbiB 11 13 24

1 BbIOITMIHA, Banepusa 14 MAIT "KocunHo" 3:25.00
2 MUTPUHIOK, ApvHa 14  MAIT "Hekpacoska" 3:25.00
3 NMNEWWBLEBA, fapbs 14  MAIT "Hekpacoska" 3:25.00
4 PA3IOHAEBA, Mupocnasa 13  MAIT "MepgBeakoBao" 3:25.00
5 KAWKNHA , EBreHus 14  MATIT "KocuHo" 3:25.00
6 HAOOJIbCKAA , AHHa 14 MAIT "XoBpuHO" 3:25.00
7 BENAEBA, MapbsaHa 14 MATI "Mapyc" 3:25.00
8 MNPOHOBA, BepoHuka 14  MATIT "KocuHo" 3:26.00

3annbiB 12 n3 24

1 POONOHOBA, Mapus 13 MAIT "MepuanaH" 3:25.00
2 MAJIMKOBA, ApuHa 14 MATI "Butua” 3:24.90
3 AYNEEBA, AHrennHa 14 MATIT "KocunHo" 3:22.00
4 BOJIKOBA, AnaHa 14 MATI "Mapyc” 3:21.00
5 NTPUTOPLEBA, KceHusa 13  MAIT "MepgBeakoBao" 3:21.00
6 KYJIIKOBA, Cothbs 14 MAI "TaraHka" 3:22.00
7 METPOBA, EnusoseTa 14 MATI "Butua” 3:25.00
8 EPMOJIAEBA, Bepa 13 MAI "MepuanaH" 3:25.00

3annbiB 13 n3 24

1 WMBEKO, Onecs 14 MAI "Mapyc" 3:20.00
2 KA3BAKOBA, Cothbst 13 MAI "Mapyc” 3:20.00
3 N'PEBEHLUV/KOBA, Buktopus 13 MAI "Mepugnan" 3:20.00
4 MOTHAHKO, AnaHa 13 MAI "HekpacoBka" 3:20.00
5 CYUKOBA, tOnus 13  MAI "KocnHo" 3:20.00
6 BATALLOBA, AnekcaHgpa 14  MAI "Mapyc" 3:20.00
7 UEPEMNCWHOBA, MonuHa 14  MAI "MegBeakoBao" 3:20.00
8 KOTVIKOBA, EkatepuHa 14  MAI "Mapyc" 3:20.00

3annbiB 14 n3 24

1 TAPACOBA, AHHa 14 MAI "EOxHbIR" 3:20.00
2 LUJTAMAKOBA, ArHus 14 MAI "Mapyc” 3:19.00
3 PbIBHVKOBA, AHacTacus 13 MAI "Mapyc" 3:18.00
4 BECEJIbYAKOBA, AnekcaHgpa 13 MAI "Mepugnan" 3:15.00
5 KMPUINTOBA, Envzaseta 13 MAI "Mepugnan" 3:15.00
6 HUKUTUNHA, JapuHa 14  MAI "XoBpuHO" 3:18.27
7 XOAbIKMHA, Mapus 13 MAI "Mapyc” 3:20.00
8 MYMUHOBA, ApuHa 14  MAI "Hekpacoska" 3:20.00
BacceliiH CK "KocuHo", 50 meTpoB https://msa.mossport.ru/  CucTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpemMeHn
28-29.09.2023 ALGE TIMING

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino 28.09.2023 15:33 - CtpaHuua 3



Ky6ok FBY "MockoBckas akagemus niasaHus” 4 atan
Mocksa, 28. - 29.9.2023

OucTtaHuusa 1, Aeoukn, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

3annbiB 15 13 24

1 WENEMNOBA, AHHa 13
2 TAPAUAHOBA , Anna 13
3 KAJINHWHA | Buktopus 13
4 TAPAYAHOBA , AHHa 13
5 E®PEMOBA, Banepus 14
6 AEHWCOBA, 3os 13
7 KAPEJIOBA, KceHunda 14
8 MEJNIEXVHA, AgenvHa 14
3annbiB 16 n3 24
1 KASHAYEEBA, BepoHuka 13
2 YEKAJIKMHA , MapbsHa 13
3 MNOPBLIBAEBA, Cobs 13
4 PbIBAKOBA, HOnus 14
5 KAPMYXWNHA , Anuca 14
6 ®POJIOBA, AnekcaHgpa 14
7 KYPEHKOBA, Annca 13
8 KYKYLWKWHA, AnekcaHapa 13
3annbiB 17 n3 24
1 UbIMBAN, Mapraputa 14
2 NMPOHBLKNHA, Ana 13
3 CbIUEBA, Anuca 13
4 KOJTIOBOBA, Bacenuca 13
5 ACMWHKWNHA, Annca 13
6 BABAEBA, Codus 13
7 ®ETUCOBA, Bapsapa 13
8 MATYCEBWY, AHHa 13
3annbiB 18 3 24
1 KOCTUHA, Banepus 13
2 OUNNATOBA, KOcTnHa 13
3 XXYKOBA, AnéHa 13
4 BYAKNHA, Cochus 13
5 AIC®E/b[, EkaTepuHa 14
6 JIOFBMHOBA, EBreHus 13
7 BOIrJAHOBA, Codusi 14
8 NCAEBA, AHTOHMHa 13
3annbiB 19 n3 24
1 KPYYMHWNHA, AHacTacus 14
2 TYWWMHA, Anuca 13
3 UWYPUYMUA, OnaHa 13
4 ENIbLIOBA, dapbs 13
5 CBOEBA, MunaHa 13
6 3/IbIAHEBA, Buktopus 14
7 BAPTEHEBA, BepoHuka 13
8 CEP>XXAHOBA, AMuHa 13

MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Mapyc"

MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "Mapyc"

MAIN "MepugmaH"
MAI "TaraHka"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MAIN "MepugmnaH"

MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "buTua”

MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepugmnaH"
MATIT "KocuHo"

MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "MepugnaHn"
MAIN "MepnBenKoBo
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "buTuya"

MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "buTuya"

MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MAIN "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepugnaHn"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "Mapyc"

MAI "Mapyc"

MAI "KocunHo"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "HOXHbIin"
MAI "HOXHbIin"
MAI "KocunHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"

3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00

3:15.00
3:10.20
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:11.00
3:15.00

3:10.00
3:10.00
3:09.00
3:08.00
3:09.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.00

3:05.20
3:03.00
3:00.15
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:05.00
3:07.00

3:00.00
3:00.00
2:59.00
2:58.00
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00

BacceliH CK "KocuHo", 50 meTpoB

28-29.09.2023

https://msa.mossport.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpauum BpeMeHN
ALGE TIMING

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

28.09.2023 15:33 - CtpaHuua 4



Ky6ok FBY "MockoBckas akagemus niasaHus” 4 atan
Mocksa, 28. - 29.9.2023

OucTtaHuusa 1, Aeoukn, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

3annbiB 20 13 24

1 NOJIOBMHKO, Bapsapa
2 3YBEHKO, Anunca

3 KA3AKOBA , NMonuHa

4 CYPOBA, ButanvHa

5 KIIMMAKWHA , AHHa-Map
3AXAPEHKO , ApuHa
KOPOBKWHA, Mapus
CKOTCKAfA, Bapsapa

0o ~N O

3annbiB 21 13 24

1 WbWHA, Bepa

2 3APUMOBA, Cocpus

3 YYBALLOBA, Bapsapa

4 KNCEJEBA, Anekcanapa
5 ANAbIK, AHrenvHa

6 TUKWAEBA, Buktopus

7 CEPSKOBA, KceHus

8 HUKMTEHKO, Maiis

3annbiB 22 n3 24

1 NEH3WNHA, BaneHtnHa
2 TBEPCKAA, ExkatepuHa
3 MAPVHA , BepoHuka

4 AKYBOBCKAA, Mapus

5 KACTOPHOBA, AnekcaHgpa

6 ArAMNKMHA, AHactacus
7 POIAYEBA, KceHus
8 JNEMWHA, Buktopust

3annbiB 23 u3 24

1 JIEBEJEBA, dapbA
2 CMWPHOBA, Tauncus

3 TPUITOPbAHL, Mapraputa

4 MOJNIEBOJJOBA, AHHa
5 [PO3/JOBA, AHHa
6 CVI30OHOBA, tOHa
7 CMVIPHOBA, Kupa
8 BbIBOPHOBA, TatbsiHa

3annbiB 24 n3 24

1 UNKWMHA, Buonetta

2 KOBAJIEBA, AHacTacus
3 MABJ/IOBA, AHHa

4 WMNAT, Banepusa
KAPVIMOBA , AMnHa
MAHOBA, MunaHa
LWAD®EEBA, MuneHa
NEMAEBA, ApunHa

0o ~N O O

14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13

na

13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13

13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

MATI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAI "Mapyc"

MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "XoBpuHO"

MATI "KOXHbIR"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBa"
MAIN "MeaBepgkoBa"
MAIN "MepaBepgkoBo"
MAIN "MepaBepgkoBo"
MAIN "MepaBepgkoBo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "HOXHbIA"

MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugnaHn"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "XoBpuHO"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepugmnaH"
MAI "MepugmnaH"

MAIN "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "TaraHka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugnaHn"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"

MAIN "HekpacoBka"
MAIN "KocuHo"
MAIN "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAIN "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "HKOXHbIR"
MAIN "Hekpacoska"

2:58.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:58.00
2:58.00

2:55.00
2:54.00
2:53.00
2:53.00
2:53.00
2:53.00
2:55.00
2:55.00

2:50.00
2:49.00
2:48.00
2:47.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:50.00
2:50.00

2:45.00
2:45.00
2:44.00
2:43.00
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00

2:40.00
2:40.00
2:38.00
2:30.00
2:38.00
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:42.00

BacceliH CK "KocuHo", 50 meTpoB
28-29.09.2023

https://msa.mossport.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpauum BpeMeHN
ALGE TIMING

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

28.09.2023 15:33 - CtpaHuua 5



